[bookmark: _GoBack]                   THURSTON AND DISTRICT GARDENING CLUB – PROGRAMME FOR 2018

Monday 8th January – 5 minute AGM followed by
	Kevin Sawford – AN EAST ANGLIAN WILDLIFE PHOTOGRAPHER’S YEAR
Monday 12th February
		      Neil Bradfield – CREATIVE SPRING PLANTING
Monday 12th March
	                   Chris Parfitt – ETHIOPIA – AN ANTIQUE LAND
Monday 9th April 
                             Guy Barker – SPRING THINGS
Monday 14th May
Matt  Tanton-Brown –  CLOTHE YOUR WALLS WITH AN ARRAY OF PLANTS   
Monday 11th June
	             Evening outing to Breccles Hall Garden, led by Guy Barker
Monday 9th July
	                        Garden Party (date to be confirmed)
Monday 10th September
	             Simon White of Peter Beales  -   THE A to Z OF ROSES
Monday 8th October
               Andrew Sankey	 -  SIX OF THE BEST : Chatsworth, Powis, Dorothy Clive, Hodnet Hall,                            Hestercombe and Knightshayes
Monday 12th November
                                           Joe Sharman - DIANTHUS	
Monday 10th December
	                                           CHRISTMAS EVENING
Meetings take place at New Green Community Centre, beginning at 7.30
Admission £3 includes refreshments
     For further information phone 01359 230457		
